
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joseph Stanger - (45308) - City of Birmingham SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.47 673 F 17/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

53.47 673 H 22/04/12 National Arena League 'B' Final Sheffield Boldmere 1

53.55 670 F 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

53.73 663 H 18/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Boldmere 1

53.76 662 H 16/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

53.81 660 F 16/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

53.87 658 H 17/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

53.92 656 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

54.10 649 H 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.20 646 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League Final Cardiff Boldmere 1

54.20 646 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Cardiff Boldmere 1

54.25 644 H 20/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Boldmere 1

54.29 643 F 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.30 642 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Boldmere 1

54.47 636 H 04/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Boldmere 1

54.53 634 F 19/03/11 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.54 634 H 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.55 633 H 27/11/10 City of Coventry Open Coventry Boldmere 1

54.57 633 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

54.58 632 H 19/03/11 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.60 632 F 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.62 631 H 17/04/11 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Sheffield Boldmere 1

54.70 628 H 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.80 625 H 30/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Boldmere 1

54.83 624 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

54.84 623 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Boldmere 1

54.86 623 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Boldmere 1
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54.86 623 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Boldmere 1

54.95 620 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Boldmere 1

55.02 617 H 25/04/10 National Arena Swimming League Cup Final Sheffield Boldmere 1

55.03 617 F 01/05/10 Midland Youth Champs Coventry Boldmere 1

55.03 617 S 04/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Boldmere 1

55.08 615 H 28/11/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Boldmere 1

55.10 615 H 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Boldmere 1

55.12 614 H 30/06/12 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Liverpool Boldmere 1

55.14 613 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Boldmere 1

55.15 613 F 20/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Boldmere 1

55.23 610 H 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

55.24 610 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Boldmere 1

55.25 610 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

55.34 607 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

55.54 600 F 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

55.61 598 F 20/03/10 Warwickshire County Champs Coventry Boldmere 1

55.66 596 H 01/05/10 Midland Youth Champs Coventry Boldmere 1

55.68 596 H 21/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

55.69 595 H 20/03/10 Warwickshire County Champs Coventry Boldmere 1

55.71 595 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

55.88 589 H 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Boldmere 1

55.89 589 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

55.92 588 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

55.94 587 H 05/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

56.12 582 F 21/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

56.18 580 F 05/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

56.31 576 F 13/12/14 NASL West Midlands Regional Final Coventry Boldmere 3

57.31 546 H 10/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Boldmere 1

57.39 544 H 02/05/09 The Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Boldmere 1

58.81 505 H 11/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

58.95 502 H 21/03/09 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Boldmere 2

1:01.77 436 H 08/06/08 Midlands Age Group Champs Coventry Boldmere 1

1:05.02 374 H 15/03/08 Warwickshire County Champs Coventry Boldmere 2

1:08.50 320 H 17/03/07 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Boldmere 2

1:12.26 272 H 18/03/06 Warwickshire Champs Coventry Boldmere 2

1:13.24 261 H 11/06/05 Midland District Bagcat Champs Coventry Boldmere 1

1:22.58 182 H 19/06/04 Midland District Age Grp Champ Coventry Boldmere 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.88 589 H 15/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Boldmere 1

55.54 600 F 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

55.23 610 H 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.95 620 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Boldmere 1

56.18 580 F 05/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

55.94 587 H 05/03/16 Warwickshire ASA Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.57 633 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

54.83 624 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

55.92 588 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

55.89 589 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

56.12 582 F 21/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

55.68 596 H 21/03/15 Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group Coventry  1

55.34 607 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

56.31 576 F 13/12/14 NASL West Midlands Regional Final Coventry Boldmere 3
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56.31 576 F 13/12/14 NASL West Midlands Regional Final Coventry Boldmere 3

55.24 610 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Boldmere 1

53.55 670 F 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.10 649 H 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.84 623 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Boldmere 1

54.86 623 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Boldmere 1

55.25 610 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

55.71 595 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

53.92 656 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

54.30 642 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Boldmere 1

54.20 646 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League Final Cardiff Boldmere 1

54.20 646 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Cardiff Boldmere 1

53.81 660 F 16/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

53.76 662 H 16/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

55.14 613 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Boldmere 1

53.73 663 H 18/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Boldmere 1

55.12 614 H 30/06/12 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Liverpool Boldmere 1

55.15 613 F 20/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Boldmere 1

54.25 644 H 20/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Boldmere 1

54.60 632 F 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.54 634 H 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

53.47 673 H 22/04/12 National Arena League 'B' Final Sheffield Boldmere 1

53.47 673 F 17/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

53.87 658 H 17/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

55.10 615 H 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Boldmere 1

54.29 643 F 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.70 628 H 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.62 631 H 17/04/11 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Sheffield Boldmere 1

54.53 634 F 19/03/11 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.58 632 H 19/03/11 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

54.80 625 H 30/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Boldmere 1

54.55 633 H 27/11/10 City of Coventry Open Coventry Boldmere 1

55.03 617 S 04/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Boldmere 1

54.47 636 H 04/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Boldmere 1

55.03 617 F 01/05/10 Midland Youth Champs Coventry Boldmere 1

55.66 596 H 01/05/10 Midland Youth Champs Coventry Boldmere 1

55.02 617 H 25/04/10 National Arena Swimming League Cup Final Sheffield Boldmere 1

55.61 598 F 20/03/10 Warwickshire County Champs Coventry Boldmere 1

55.69 595 H 20/03/10 Warwickshire County Champs Coventry Boldmere 1

57.31 546 H 10/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Boldmere 1

55.08 615 H 28/11/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Boldmere 1

57.39 544 H 02/05/09 The Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Boldmere 1

58.95 502 H 21/03/09 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Boldmere 2

58.81 505 H 11/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:01.77 436 H 08/06/08 Midlands Age Group Champs Coventry Boldmere 1

1:05.02 374 H 15/03/08 Warwickshire County Champs Coventry Boldmere 2

1:08.50 320 H 17/03/07 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Boldmere 2

1:12.26 272 H 18/03/06 Warwickshire Champs Coventry Boldmere 2

1:13.24 261 H 11/06/05 Midland District Bagcat Champs Coventry Boldmere 1

1:22.58 182 H 19/06/04 Midland District Age Grp Champ Coventry Boldmere 1
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